4pnpro06. p 31-4
05. 24. 06. 00. 00

Last
Nane
Astin
Banks
Bar nhi ||
Barrutia
Bennet t
Bennet t
Bl anco
Brossy
Canty
Car pent er
Carter
Choat e
Chucul ate
d egg
Cook

Cr aner
Crockett
Di ckson
Di | ka
Ditlefsen
Eccl es
Fi sher
Fral ey
Fral ey
Ful I er
Gaudr eau
Haf er
Hal |

Hal |
Hansen
Hanson
Har desty
Har m

H cks

Ho Chee
Jacobson
Kai ser
Labat
LeBl anc
Loosl
Loosl
Lucht
Madden
Maki
Maul di n
M Ghee
M ano
Mt chel
Moon
Moses
Ml ch
Norris
Otega

First
Narme
Daniel | e
Angel a
Nat han
Debbi e
Jereny
Sabri na
Brenda
Ahnna

St even
Sosana
Angel a
Megan
Kat hl een
Chri st opher
Brett
Donavon
Jenni fer
Joshua
Ri chard
Tani

Shar ea
Chad

Br andy
Mary
Karl a
Lorie

Ti not hy
Cynt hi a
Rebekkah
Br adl ey
Ti na
Ella
Hllary
Jason
Mali a
Jenni fer
Kayl a
Jessica
Shel l'y
Amanda
Bri an
Kyzen

C arence
Gal i na
Christina
WIliam
Kandace
Mar sha
Gary
Shawn
Julie
Devon
Audr a

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL, 1D

Payr ol |

Gty

Twin Falls
Ki mberly
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Castleford
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Wendel |
Filer

Twin Falls

Web Posti ng

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

09/ 25/ 24

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024

G oss Pay
Amount

5,113
6, 250
5,113
5,779.
6, 554
4,071.
4,988
1,281.
5,113
4,238
6, 243
6, 500
3,813
4,292.
3,988
4,821.

500.
5, 446
2, 307.
6, 071.
3, 239.

598.
1,178
1,043
1,615
2, 559.
2,654
5, 946
4,384
4,821.
1,034
1,021.
7,025.
7, 450.
1, 489.
5,738
4,238
4,388
5, 071.
6, 071.
7,076.

432.
3,220
6, 071.
1,539.
4,842.
1,384
1,171.
11,500
5, 571.
4,384
2, 898.
1,419.

25
00
25
92
50
59
25
35
25
25
84
00
33
50
25
59
46
59
95
91
35
85
40
92
73
33
76
59
09
59
54
50
75
76
85
25
25
76
58
59
75
00
88
59
15
42
61
94
01
59
09
00
84
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Last
Nane

Par ker
Phillips
Requa

Ri denour
Ri nder knecht
Robbi ns
Roger s
Rowl ands
Sandel
Seering
Shook
Siler
Skousen
Sor ensen
Spooner
St ewar t
Thonson
W kes
WIlians
Woodhead
Young

Enpl oyee Count: 74

Rk Ik S I R I I

First
Narme
El i zabet h
Mari a
Italie
Dar |l a
Nita
Renee
Kel si e
Trina
Amanda
Sar a
Beverly
Trent
Sadi e
Hei d
Joshua
M ndy
Tonya
Ashl ey
Jor dan
Davi d
St acey

End of

Gty
Twin Falls

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOOL, | D
Payrol | Web Posting

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Ki mberly
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Paul

Twin Falls

Jerone

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Ki mberly

report

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

09/ 25/ 24

Check Date

09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024
09/ 25/ 2024

G oss Pay
Amount

6, 833
1, 859.
1,921.
4, 354.
1,484.
5, 946
5, 651.
4,238
4,154
4,196

330.
4,988
1,169.
5,779.
1,497.
4,529.

833.
2, 536.
1,137.
1,463
3, 657.

34
77
44
92
83
59
50
25
92
58
00
25
17
92
30
92
11
07
00
37
33
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